
Sr. 

Waiting List-3 

No. 
1. 

2 

3 

4. 

Bank: -

Professor Gursewak Singh Government College of Physical Education, Patiala 

Email ID;- gepe patialaayahoo.in, Contact No. 0175-2228303 

IFSC: 

Branch: 

Reg. No 

2025 144 

2025133 

202571 

2025468 

MPED (2 Year Course) (Waiting List-3) 

Student Name 

Session 2025-26 (Date: - 28.07.2025) 

GAGAN DEEP BAROKA 

POONAM 
GULJINDER KAUR 

Account No: - 10003600148 

Admíssion lí-charge 

JAHANGIR IQBAL 

I. dH 3A6 HHt fHst 28-07-2025 30-07-2025 3al 

State Bank of India 

SBIN0050677 

State College of Education, Patiala 

Father Name 

DALEEP SINGH BAROKA 

KASHMIR SINGH 

ARJUN SINGH 

MOHD YOUNIS 

Merit 

45.36 

29.76 

29.50 

29.50 

>wytha 

rincipal 
Prof. Gursewak Singh Govt. College 

of Physical Education, Patiala 
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